
 1 500,00 zł

 1 700,00 zł

 1 900,00 zł

 2 100,00 zł

 2 300,00 zł

 2 500,00 zł

 2 700,00 zł

 2 900,00 zł

 3 100,00 zł

 3 300,00 zł

 3 500,00 zł

 3 700,00 zł

 3 900,00 zł

 4 100,00 zł

Średnie wynagrodzenie Sosnowiec

pomoc administracyjna

Średnie wynagrodzenie

Sosnowiec

Załącznik 5.7


